(C) 2005 Velleman Components N.V.
[ Disclaimer ]
Home- Distributor Area - Distributors - Support - Jobs - Contact
Choose your language: English (US)
? Adapters & power supplies
? Batteries & chargers
? Cables & accessories
? Connectors
? Consumer products & pc
acc.
? Electronic components
? High-q tools & dmm's
? Led products & lamps
? Light products
? Loudspeakers & pa systems
? Perel tools
? Security products
? Velleman kits & oscilloscopes
ROHS Info
Search Product:
Submit
[ Advanced ]
ADAPTERS & POWER SUPPLIES  > NON-REGULATED VOLTAGE ADAPTERS  > NON-
REGULATED SINGLE -VOLTAGE ADAPTERS  > NON-REGULATED SINGLE -VOLTAGE
ADAPTERS 115V AC INPUT DC OUTPUT  >
NON-REGULATED SINGLE VOLTAGE ADAPTER
Order Code: PS1208USA
Specifications
? voltage: 12V DC
? current: 800mA max.
? input: 115Vac / 60Hz
? thermal cutoff
? non-regulated
? short-circuit protection
? DC plug: 0.22" / 0.08" ((+) inside)
? cord: 6ft
Stock Info
? Inner carton:
? Outer Carton:
? EAN Barcode:
? Packaging: Unknown